
Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

SPRING SHOOT 2024

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

Bill Armandillo 225,3219,441 29,01 22,52 21,66 26,68 24,42 19,77 15,21 25,22 21,39C

Frenchie boy 245,7620,242 17,37 30,61 31,44 33,9 27,13 23,02 17,29 17,89 26,87S

Marshall John Mc Clane 276,6728,483 22,05 35,29 28,09 31,41 30,89 23,71 25,81 25,73 25,21S

Colt Stanton 280,4928,014 29,55 27,52 31,95 35,55 27,43 29,81 25,31 21,04 24,32W

Jack D. Whist 283,2120,215 19,9 43,29 26,42 44,19 30,21 35,25 23,65 23,27 16,82C

Looping 301,8624,416 23,77 29,98 39,63 30,42 38,55 26,02 42,74 25,86 20,48S

Redneck Mike 322,2824,437 28,63 28,13 28,05 41,82 32,65 25,39 35,69 58,6 18,89G

The Kid of Neckwhite 331,332,68 27,82 33,09 34,53 40,51 43,61 33,09 28,97 32,18 24,9FN4

Joe Smett 346,8830,099 33,98 41,25 37,53 35,19 39,86 26,14 41,67 32,22 28,95ES

Pat Froggie Fatherone 359,2128,0110 33,85 32,44 41,26 40,7 41,1 37,47 44,02 32,46 27,9S

Doc Marbi 373,3233,5211 30,19 37,38 32,09 43,35 39,2 42,34 37,17 47,15 30,93D

Betty Blue Smett 378,7840,8512 35,09 42,96 42,59 42,39 41,05 31,13 38,69 32,39 31,64LC

Little Sioux of Neckwhite 404,3233,513 32,7 37,94 44,74 50,32 48,06 35,6 46,06 40,82 34,58LC

Hannah Beth Greenpines 433,7166,3814 42,88 45,32 42,75 52,85 40,48 35,27 37,58 39,63 30,57LC

Katie Lou 445,937,7115 40,2 47,56 48,51 51,6 53,87 38,84 47 44,36 36,25LS

Dandy Al 455,9146,4616 29,55 59,47 55,1 52,89 44,45 39,68 46,83 44,08 37,4FN4

Trader Jack 464,9341,3417 26,77 35,13 34,62 150 38,38 45,31 26,49 38,41 28,48FN4

Raindance Meggie 498,496018 44,12 47,15 57,12 54,84 59,65 37,6 44,22 52,42 41,37LFCD

Holly Genero 632,9973,7519 76,12 63,94 56,26 63,92 66,32 53,51 74,33 64,42 40,42L4

Leia Blackbird 732,9615020 78,94 76,2 61,21 64,69 72,33 49,92 68,18 59,89 51,6LS

Pat Redway DNFDNF21 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFC

Mike Donovan Blueberry DNFDNF22 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFG

Doc Andy Holliday DNFDNF23 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFS

Myles Webb DNFDNF24 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFC
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St.1Alias SASS Total

SPRING SHOOT 2024 - Main Match

St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Results : Overall

Cat
Pitt Stoley DNFDNF25 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFCB

Marshal Dundee DNFDNF26 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFCB
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Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

SPRING SHOOT 2024

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

Bill Armandillo 225,3219,441 29,01 22,52 21,66 26,68 24,42 19,77 15,21 25,22 21,39C

Frenchie boy 245,7620,242 17,37 30,61 31,44 33,9 27,13 23,02 17,29 17,89 26,87S

Marshall John Mc Clane 276,6728,483 22,05 35,29 28,09 31,41 30,89 23,71 25,81 25,73 25,21S

Colt Stanton 280,4928,014 29,55 27,52 31,95 35,55 27,43 29,81 25,31 21,04 24,32W

Jack D. Whist 283,2120,215 19,9 43,29 26,42 44,19 30,21 35,25 23,65 23,27 16,82C

Looping 301,8624,416 23,77 29,98 39,63 30,42 38,55 26,02 42,74 25,86 20,48S

Redneck Mike 322,2824,437 28,63 28,13 28,05 41,82 32,65 25,39 35,69 58,6 18,89G

The Kid of Neckwhite 331,332,68 27,82 33,09 34,53 40,51 43,61 33,09 28,97 32,18 24,9FN4

Joe Smett 346,8830,099 33,98 41,25 37,53 35,19 39,86 26,14 41,67 32,22 28,95ES

Pat Froggie Fatherone 359,2128,0110 33,85 32,44 41,26 40,7 41,1 37,47 44,02 32,46 27,9S

Doc Marbi 373,3233,5211 30,19 37,38 32,09 43,35 39,2 42,34 37,17 47,15 30,93D

Dandy Al 455,9146,4612 29,55 59,47 55,1 52,89 44,45 39,68 46,83 44,08 37,4FN4

Trader Jack 464,9341,3413 26,77 35,13 34,62 150 38,38 45,31 26,49 38,41 28,48FN4

Pat Redway DNFDNF14 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFC

Mike Donovan Blueberry DNFDNF15 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFG

Doc Andy Holliday DNFDNF16 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFS

Myles Webb DNFDNF17 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFC

Pitt Stoley DNFDNF18 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFCB

Marshal Dundee DNFDNF19 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFCB
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Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

SPRING SHOOT 2024

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

Betty Blue Smett 378,7840,851 35,09 42,96 42,59 42,39 41,05 31,13 38,69 32,39 31,64LC

Little Sioux of Neckwhite 404,3233,52 32,7 37,94 44,74 50,32 48,06 35,6 46,06 40,82 34,58LC

Hannah Beth Greenpines 433,7166,383 42,88 45,32 42,75 52,85 40,48 35,27 37,58 39,63 30,57LC

Katie Lou 445,937,714 40,2 47,56 48,51 51,6 53,87 38,84 47 44,36 36,25LS

Raindance Meggie 498,49605 44,12 47,15 57,12 54,84 59,65 37,6 44,22 52,42 41,37L4

Holly Genero 632,9973,756 76,12 63,94 56,26 63,92 66,32 53,51 74,33 64,42 40,42L4

Leia Blackbird 732,961507 78,94 76,2 61,21 64,69 72,33 49,92 68,18 59,89 51,6LS
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SPRING SHOOT 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - MEN

Bill Armandillo1 C 225,32 19,44 19,44 1 19,01 1 29,01 8 22,52 22,52 1 21,66 21,66 124

Frenchie boy2 S 245,76 20,24 20,24 3 17,37 17,37 1 25,61 1 30,61 5 21,44 31,44 5136

Marshall John Mc Clane3 S 276,67 23,48 1 28,48 8 22,05 22,05 3 30,29 1 35,29 9 28,09 28,09 454

Colt Stanton4 W 280,49 23,01 1 28,01 6 19,55 2 29,55 10 27,52 27,52 2 21,95 2 31,95 657

Jack D. Whist5 C 283,21 20,21 20,21 2 19,9 19,9 2 33,29 2 43,29 12 26,42 26,42 256

Looping6 S 301,86 24,41 24,41 4 23,77 23,77 4 29,98 29,98 4 29,63 1 39,63 1164

Redneck Mike7 G 322,28 24,43 24,43 5 28,63 28,63 7 28,13 28,13 3 28,05 28,05 369

The Kid of Neckwhite8 FN4 331,3 27,60 1 32,6 10 27,82 27,82 6 33,09 33,09 7 34,53 34,53 891

Joe Smett9 ES 346,88 30,09 30,09 9 33,98 33,98 13 36,25 1 41,25 11 32,53 1 37,53 10105

Pat Froggie Fatherone10 S 359,21 23,01 1 28,01 7 23,85 2 33,85 12 32,44 32,44 6 31,26 2 41,26 12112

Doc Marbi11 D 373,32 28,52 1 33,52 11 30,19 30,19 11 37,38 37,38 10 32,09 32,09 7124

Dandy Al12 FN4 455,91 31,46 3 46,46 13 29,55 29,55 9 54,47 1 59,47 13 50,1 1 55,1 13146

Trader Jack13 FN4 464,93 26,34 3 41,34 12 26,77 26,77 5 35,13 35,13 8 29,62 1 34,62 9111

Pat Redway14 C DNF 300 17 300 17 300 17 300 17DNF

Mike Donovan Blueberry15 G DNF 300 18 300 18 300 18 300 18DNF

Doc Andy Holliday16 S DNF 300 16 300 16 300 16 300 16DNF

Myles Webb17 C DNF 300 19 300 19 300 19 300 19DNF

Pitt Stoley18 CB DNF 300 15 300 15 300 15 300 15DNF

Marshal Dundee19 CB DNF 42,21 5 67,21 14 46,81 2 1 66,81 14 61,46 61,46 14 56,14 2 1 76,14 14DNF
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SPRING SHOOT 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - MEN

Bill Armandillo1 C 225,32 26,68 26,68 1 24,42 24,42 1 19,77 19,77 1 23,21 8 15,21 124

Frenchie boy2 S 245,76 23,90 2 33,9 5 27,13 27,13 2 23,02 23,02 2 25,29 8 17,29 236

Marshall John Mc Clane3 S 276,67 31,41 31,41 3 30,89 30,89 5 23,71 23,71 3 33,81 8 25,81 554

Colt Stanton4 W 280,49 30,55 1 35,55 7 27,43 27,43 3 24,81 1 29,81 11 33,31 8 25,31 457

Jack D. Whist5 C 283,21 39,19 1 44,19 14 30,21 30,21 4 35,25 35,25 13 31,65 8 23,65 356

Looping6 S 301,86 30,42 30,42 2 38,55 38,55 10 26,02 26,02 5 40,74 1 8 42,74 1464

Redneck Mike7 G 322,28 41,82 41,82 11 32,65 32,65 6 25,39 25,39 4 35,69 0 35,69 1069

The Kid of Neckwhite8 FN4 331,3 35,51 1 40,51 8 43,61 43,61 15 33,09 33,09 12 36,97 8 28,97 891

Joe Smett9 ES 346,88 35,19 35,19 6 39,86 39,86 13 26,14 26,14 6 49,67 8 41,67 13105

Pat Froggie Fatherone10 S 359,21 35,70 1 40,7 9 36,10 1 41,1 14 37,47 37,47 14 39,02 1 0 44,02 15112

Doc Marbi11 D 373,32 38,35 1 43,35 13 39,20 39,2 12 37,34 1 42,34 17 40,17 1 8 37,17 11124

Dandy Al12 FN4 455,91 47,89 1 52,89 16 44,45 44,45 16 39,68 39,68 16 46,83 0 46,83 17146

Trader Jack13 FN4 464,93 36,30 150 181 33,38 1 38,38 8 30,31 3 45,31 18 34,49 8 26,49 7111

Pat Redway14 C DNF 31,01 2 41,01 10 33,94 1 38,94 11 27,23 27,23 8 33,49 0 33,49 9DNF

Mike Donovan Blueberry15 G DNF 42,39 1 47,39 15 33,48 1 38,48 9 28,33 28,33 9 34,36 8 26,36 6DNF

Doc Andy Holliday16 S DNF 33,26 33,26 4 34,95 34,95 7 27,13 27,13 7 41,63 0 41,63 12DNF

Myles Webb17 C DNF 37,37 1 42,37 12 40,08 1 45,08 17 29,78 29,78 10 39,3 1 0 44,3 16DNF

Pitt Stoley18 CB DNF 42,71 1 1 57,71 17 61,26 2 71,26 18 37,65 37,65 15 62,66 0 62,66 18DNF

Marshal Dundee19 CB DNF 300 19 300 19 300 19 0 300 19DNF
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SPRING SHOOT 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.9
Alias SASS

FINAL St.10 St.11 St.12
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - MEN

Bill Armandillo1 C 225,32 25,22 25,22 4 21,39 21,39 524

Frenchie boy2 S 245,76 17,89 17,89 1 26,87 26,87 1036

Marshall John Mc Clane3 S 276,67 25,73 25,73 6 25,21 25,21 854

Colt Stanton4 W 280,49 21,04 21,04 2 19,32 1 24,32 657

Jack D. Whist5 C 283,21 23,27 23,27 3 16,82 16,82 156

Looping6 S 301,86 25,86 25,86 7 20,48 20,48 364

Redneck Mike7 G 322,28 38,60 2 1 58,6 18 18,89 18,89 269

The Kid of Neckwhite8 FN4 331,3 32,18 32,18 10 24,9 24,9 791

Joe Smett9 ES 346,88 27,22 1 32,22 11 28,95 28,95 13105

Pat Froggie Fatherone10 S 359,21 27,46 1 32,46 12 27,90 27,9 11112

Doc Marbi11 D 373,32 32,15 1 1 47,15 17 30,93 30,93 15124

Dandy Al12 FN4 455,91 39,08 1 44,08 16 37,4 37,4 17146

Trader Jack13 FN4 464,93 28,41 2 38,41 14 23,48 1 28,48 12111

Pat Redway14 C DNF 25,6 25,6 5 20,86 20,86 4DNF

Mike Donovan Blueberry15 G DNF 28,40 28,4 8 24,18 1 29,18 14DNF

Doc Andy Holliday16 S DNF 32,88 32,88 13 32,01 32,01 16DNF

Myles Webb17 C DNF 31,99 31,99 9 26,82 26,82 9DNF

Pitt Stoley18 CB DNF 31,94 1 41,94 15 34,54 7 69,54 18DNF

Marshal Dundee19 CB DNF 300 19 300 19DNF
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SPRING SHOOT 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - WOMEN

Betty Blue Smett1 LC 378,78 35,85 1 40,85 3 35,09 35,09 2 42,96 42,96 2 42,59 42,59 117

Little Sioux of Neckwhite2 LC 404,32 33,5 33,5 1 32,7 32,7 1 37,94 37,94 1 44,74 44,74 324

Hannah Beth Greenpines3 LC 433,71 56,38 2 66,38 5 32,88 2 42,88 4 45,32 45,32 3 37,75 1 42,75 225

Katie Lou4 LS 445,9 37,71 37,71 2 35,20 1 40,2 3 47,56 47,56 5 48,51 48,51 439

Raindance Meggie5 L4 498,49 50,00 1 60 4 39,12 1 44,12 5 47,15 47,15 4 42,12 3 57,12 647

Holly Genero6 L4 632,99 58,75 1 1 73,75 6 61,12 3 76,12 6 58,94 1 63,94 6 56,26 56,26 561

Leia Blackbird7 LS 732,96 150 71 63,94 3 78,94 7 71,2 1 76,2 7 56,21 1 61,21 767

Edition : 5/05/2024Page N° 1“CCATS” ® CAS-France - #86324



SPRING SHOOT 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - WOMEN

Betty Blue Smett1 LC 378,78 42,39 42,39 1 41,05 41,05 2 31,13 31,13 1 46,69 8 38,69 217

Little Sioux of Neckwhite2 LC 404,32 50,32 50,32 2 48,06 48,06 3 35,6 35,6 3 46,06 0 46,06 424

Hannah Beth Greenpines3 LC 433,71 47,85 1 52,85 4 40,48 40,48 1 35,27 35,27 2 37,58 0 37,58 125

Katie Lou4 LS 445,9 51,60 51,6 3 53,87 53,87 4 38,84 38,84 5 55,00 8 47 539

Raindance Meggie5 L4 498,49 54,84 54,84 5 54,65 1 59,65 5 37,60 37,6 4 52,22 8 44,22 347

Holly Genero6 L4 632,99 63,92 63,92 6 61,32 1 66,32 6 48,51 1 53,51 7 74,33 0 74,33 761

Leia Blackbird7 LS 732,96 59,69 1 64,69 7 62,33 2 72,33 7 49,92 49,92 6 63,18 1 0 68,18 667
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SPRING SHOOT 2024

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.9
Alias SASS

FINAL St.10 St.11 St.12
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - WOMEN

Betty Blue Smett1 LC 378,78 32,39 32,39 1 31,64 31,64 217

Little Sioux of Neckwhite2 LC 404,32 40,82 40,82 3 34,58 34,58 324

Hannah Beth Greenpines3 LC 433,71 34,63 1 39,63 2 30,57 30,57 125

Katie Lou4 LS 445,9 44,36 44,36 4 36,25 36,25 439

Raindance Meggie5 L4 498,49 47,42 1 52,42 5 41,37 41,37 647

Holly Genero6 L4 632,99 64,42 64,42 7 40,42 40,42 561

Leia Blackbird7 LS 732,96 59,89 59,89 6 46,6 1 51,6 767
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